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Results of the seventh round

Match

German Carrom Federation
hosted by German Carrom Federation
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© 00 N O U b WN P |*

=
= o

12

13
14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

SolL version 5.16

Kanagan Balendran e
Eder Steffen oy
Schneider Paul oy
Polchow Dirk oz
Jorg Johannes
Syed Misbahuddin o
Peter Wolfgang o:u

Nebeling Simon e

Miller-Linow Mark ey
Humbert Nick v
Purkayastha Nirupam

(DEU)

Vethanayagam
Antonio Sylvester o

Wehnes Kai o=
Kumala Rahim oy

Rosin Kristian -
Omar Hamed o

Kulkarni Rajiv mwo

Clement Anthony

Schafer Michael
Rock Jan-Oliver oy
Hantschel Joey o
Weigel Meike oy
Forlivesi Mathias i
Jedrasiak Tomasz =
Schmitz Volkmar o,
Badermann Andreas

(DEU)

Kulkarni Yogesh o,
Fehr Frank e

Wendker Christian e
GUnes Mursel e

Babu Maghesh o
Schneider Uwe o
Besser Stefan o)
Kanagan Theivendran

(DEU)
Krager Tobias o=
Sander Bernhard o=

Joiko Patrick e

JanBen Thomas e

Baumann Stefan o«
Stroebe Sarah o=

Rangasamy
Soundararajah e

Mannan Eshan e

Kanagan Santhakumar

(DEU)

Daniel Manoharan
Selvanayagam oy

Fiedler Ralf cey
Badermann Adrian e
Wegener Bernd o)
Schafer Sissi ©e
Rasouli Hassan ex
Kulkarni Shanay wo
Poopal Karuna e

Phantom

Results of the seventh round

Page 1 of 1

7/
23 /
25/
20/
22 /
5/
25/

13/

19 /
25 /

25/

25 /

18 /
9/

25/
23 /
12/

25/

25/
24 /
25/
25/
25/
17 /
25/

25 /

01-3

19
21

10
10
25

0-2026 09:51 PM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/f8ffff17705b11efb31b9914b9f6cf34?turn=7

